Počernický triatlon 2010

Benjamínci

	celkové pořadí
	startovní číslo
	příjmení
	jméno
	klub
	ročník
	plavání
	poř.
	kolo
	poř.
	po kole
	běh
	poř.
	celkový čas
	ztráta

	1
	208
	Duchoňová
	Andrea
	ASK Slavia
	1999
	0:01:22
	2
	0:06:14
	2
	0:07:36
	0:01:56
	1
	0:09:32
	0:00:00

	2
	198
	Provod
	Michal
	SPK Plzeň
	2000
	0:01:36
	9
	0:06:08
	1
	0:07:44
	0:01:58
	2
	0:09:42
	0:00:10

	3
	202
	Parásková
	Tereza
	 
	2000
	0:01:25
	4
	0:06:17
	4
	0:07:42
	0:02:06
	5
	0:09:48
	0:00:16

	4
	204
	Banszel
	Vojtěch
	SK Slavia Praha
	2001
	0:01:29
	8
	0:06:14
	3
	0:07:43
	0:02:06
	4
	0:09:49
	0:00:17

	5
	219
	Ondrášková
	Adriana
	TriSK Č.Budějovice
	2000
	0:01:19
	1
	0:06:36
	7
	0:07:55
	0:02:15
	11
	0:10:10
	0:00:38

	6
	152
	Johanides
	Jan
	TRI-SKI H.Počernice
	2000
	0:01:25
	4
	0:06:48
	9
	0:08:13
	0:02:07
	6
	0:10:20
	0:00:48

	7
	174
	Lahoda
	Jakub
	SK Slavia Praha
	2000
	0:01:36
	9
	0:06:32
	5
	0:08:08
	0:02:14
	9
	0:10:22
	0:00:50

	8
	166
	Moudrý
	Petr
	TRI-SKI H.Počernice
	2001
	0:01:47
	15
	0:06:33
	6
	0:08:20
	0:02:12
	8
	0:10:32
	0:01:00

	9
	194
	Březnová
	Radka
	TJ Spartak Třebíč
	1999
	0:01:24
	3
	0:06:51
	10
	0:08:15
	0:02:19
	12
	0:10:34
	0:01:02

	10
	136
	Kotěšovcová
	Pavla
	TRI-SKI H.Počernice
	2000
	0:01:40
	12
	0:06:52
	11
	0:08:32
	0:02:25
	14
	0:10:57
	0:01:25

	11
	207
	Skalická
	Martina
	1.AK CHocerady
	1999
	0:01:27
	7
	0:07:09
	12
	0:08:36
	0:02:32
	17
	0:11:08
	0:01:36

	12
	183
	Vojtechova
	Josefina
	SK Slavia Praha
	2001
	0:01:25
	4
	0:07:22
	14
	0:08:47
	0:02:28
	15
	0:11:15
	0:01:43

	13
	190
	Trutna
	Jan
	TJ Spartak Třebíč
	1999
	0:01:40
	12
	0:07:36
	16
	0:09:16
	0:02:08
	7
	0:11:24
	0:01:52

	14
	167
	Moudrá
	Anežka
	TRI-SKI H.Počernice
	1999
	0:01:59
	17
	0:07:12
	13
	0:09:11
	0:02:49
	19
	0:12:00
	0:02:28


	15
	211
	Kovář
	Martin
	 
	2000
	0:02:03
	19
	0:07:37
	17
	0:09:40
	0:02:22
	13
	0:12:02
	0:02:30

	16
	213
	Suk
	Marek
	Oneill
	2001
	0:01:56
	16
	0:07:32
	15
	0:09:28
	0:02:39
	18
	0:12:07
	0:02:35

	17
	205
	Cihlářová
	Anna
	Loko Beroun
	2000
	0:01:38
	11
	0:08:25
	19
	0:10:03
	0:02:05
	3
	0:12:08
	0:02:36

	18
	215
	Chaloupková
	Hana
	EXIT team Kamenice
	2002
	0:01:42
	14
	0:08:11
	18
	0:09:53
	0:02:29
	16
	0:12:22
	0:02:50

	19
	201
	Adamová
	Nikola
	TRI-SKI H. Počernice
	2001
	0:02:50
	21
	0:06:45
	8
	0:09:35
	0:03:59
	21
	0:13:34
	0:04:02

	20
	200
	Huňorová
	Jessica
	TRI-SKI H.Počernice
	2002
	0:02:08
	20
	0:08:36
	20
	0:10:44
	0:02:56
	20
	0:13:40
	0:04:08

	21
	216
	Chaloupka
	Viktor
	EXIT team Kamenice
	2003
	0:01:59
	17
	0:09:54
	21
	0:11:53
	0:02:14
	9
	0:14:07
	0:04:35

	 
	186
	Pavlík
	Adam
	Sfinx
	2000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


Mladší žactvo

	Pořadí
	Celkový čas
	Odstup
	St. číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Oddíl (bydliště)
	Stát
	Ročník
	Kat.
	Plavání
	Poř.
	Kolo
	Poř.
	Běh
	Poř.

	1
	00:24:50
	 
	217
	Kováříková Klára
	SPK Plzeň 
	CZE
	1997
	MZZ
	00:03:28
	2
	00:17:30
	1
	00:03:52
	1

	2
	00:25:01
	00:00:11
	218
	Kováříková Bára
	SPK Plzeň 
	CZE
	1997
	MZZ
	00:03:23
	1
	00:17:35
	3
	00:04:03
	2

	3
	00:25:38
	00:00:48
	221
	Šimůnková Simča
	TriSK Č.Budějovice
	CZE
	1997
	MZZ
	00:03:29
	3
	00:17:31
	2
	00:04:38
	5

	4
	00:26:05
	00:01:15
	225
	Straka Pavel
	E.ON Triathlon team 
	CZE
	1997
	MZM
	00:03:43
	5
	00:18:01
	4
	00:04:21
	3

	5
	00:27:16
	00:02:26
	227
	Dokulil Jan
	TJ Spartak Třebíč 
	CZE
	1997
	MZM
	00:03:34
	4
	00:18:51
	6
	00:04:51
	6

	6
	00:28:10
	00:03:20
	189
	Pevner Tomáš
	Huzová
	CZE
	1997
	MZM
	00:04:13
	9
	00:19:20
	9
	00:04:37
	4

	7
	00:28:48
	00:03:58
	224
	Macháčková Petra
	K3-atlon team Litvínov 
	CZE
	1997
	MZZ
	00:04:00
	7
	00:19:49
	12
	00:04:59
	7

	8
	00:29:13
	00:04:23
	223
	Rybář Jan
	TJ Slavoj Český Brod
	CZE
	1998
	MZM
	00:04:39
	10
	00:19:33
	10
	00:05:01
	8

	9
	00:30:07
	00:05:17
	226
	Svoboda Tomáš
	Pečky
	CZE
	1997
	MZM
	00:05:55
	13
	00:18:42
	5
	00:05:30
	10

	10
	00:30:22
	00:05:32
	196
	Maloušková Klára
	TOP Třebíč
	CZE
	1998
	MZZ
	00:03:49
	6
	00:20:47
	22
	00:05:46
	11

	11
	00:33:50
	00:09:00
	157
	Víchová Tereza
	TK Moravské Budějovice
	CZE
	1998
	MZZ
	00:05:18
	11
	00:22:17
	28
	00:06:15
	12

	12
	00:33:55
	00:09:05
	214
	Suková Anna
	Oneill
	CZE
	1998
	MZZ
	00:04:09
	8
	00:24:36
	38
	00:05:10
	9


Junioři + dospělí

	Pořadí
	Celkový čas
	Odstup
	St. číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Oddíl (bydliště)
	Stát
	Ročník
	Kat.
	Plavání
	Poř.
	Kolo
	Poř.
	Běh
	Poř.

	1
	01:00:58
	 
	21
	Řenč Tomáš
	SK Slavia Praha
	CZE
	1990
	M20
	00:09:49
	44
	00:33:27
	46
	00:17:42
	43

	2
	01:01:27
	00:00:29
	43
	Brynda Jarda
	Labe Tri Klub 
	CZE
	1977
	M30
	00:10:19
	52
	00:32:48
	42
	00:18:20
	46

	3
	01:01:54
	00:00:56
	33
	Rybáček Miroslav
	Louny
	CZE
	1987
	M20
	00:09:55
	46
	00:33:20
	43
	00:18:39
	49

	4
	01:02:25
	00:01:27
	23
	Vojtěch Jonáš
	TRI-SKI Horní Počernice
	CZE
	1989
	M20
	00:10:44
	59
	00:33:25
	44
	00:18:16
	45

	5
	01:02:38
	00:01:40
	20
	Olšan Martin
	TSK Praha
	CZE
	1987
	M20
	00:11:45
	74
	00:33:30
	47
	00:17:23
	42

	6
	01:02:58
	00:02:00
	48
	Bartůněk Václav
	SK Sportprestige
	CZE
	1992
	JM
	00:09:30
	42
	00:34:44
	52
	00:18:44
	50

	7
	01:03:00
	00:02:02
	12
	Picka Matěj
	TTK Slavie VŠ Plzeň
	CZE
	1989
	M20
	00:10:31
	57
	00:33:44
	51
	00:18:45
	51

	8
	01:03:22
	00:02:24
	27
	Hampejs Jiří
	SK Slavia Praha
	CZE
	1986
	M20
	00:09:50
	45
	00:33:26
	45
	00:20:06
	64

	9
	01:05:08
	00:04:10
	25
	Nagy Jirka
	TRI-SKI Horní Počernice
	CZE
	1990
	M20
	00:10:44
	60
	00:33:37
	49
	00:20:47
	70

	10
	01:06:14
	00:05:16
	18
	Sedláček Ondřej
	TriSK Č.Budějovice
	CZE
	1982
	M20
	00:12:27
	80
	00:34:58
	53
	00:18:49
	52

	11
	01:06:25
	00:05:27
	63
	Valtr Matěj
	TRIVA Praha
	CZE
	1977
	M30
	00:11:42
	73
	00:36:07
	63
	00:18:36
	48

	12
	01:06:46
	00:05:48
	32
	Dokulil Lukáš
	TJ Spartak Třebíč
	CZE
	1991
	JM
	00:11:05
	65
	00:36:46
	72
	00:18:55
	53

	13
	01:07:29
	00:06:31
	52
	Kroupa Štěpán
	Enervit team 
	CZE
	1975
	M30
	00:11:53
	75
	00:35:50
	60
	00:19:46
	59

	14
	01:07:46
	00:06:48
	56
	Bulava František
	TT Loko Beroun
	CZE
	1966
	M40
	00:13:31
	96
	00:35:13
	54
	00:19:02
	54

	15
	01:07:51
	00:06:53
	53
	Plzák Jan
	Enervit Team
	CZE
	1974
	M30
	00:11:55
	77
	00:35:34
	56
	00:20:22
	66

	16
	01:08:48
	00:07:50
	22
	Materna Jan
	SKP Alfa Praha
	CZE
	1971
	M30
	00:12:51
	84
	00:36:11
	64
	00:19:46
	60

	17
	01:09:44
	00:08:46
	42
	Fanturová Lenka
	VSK FTVS
	CZE
	1978
	Z20
	00:11:23
	71
	00:37:28
	79
	00:20:53
	73

	18
	01:09:45
	00:08:47
	60
	Havránek Pavel
	E triatlon TEAM
	CZE
	1983
	M20
	00:11:54
	76
	00:36:51
	76
	00:21:00
	75

	19
	01:09:47
	00:08:49
	9
	Johanides Marek
	Tri Ski H.Počernice
	CZE
	1992
	JM
	00:11:10
	66
	00:35:42
	58
	00:22:55
	94

	20
	01:10:10
	00:09:12
	24
	Pekárek Milan
	Praha 6
	CZE
	1965
	M40
	00:13:07
	89
	00:35:49
	59
	00:21:14
	78

	21
	01:10:11
	00:09:13
	40
	Horáček Petr
	Ironman Sudoměř 
	CZE
	1962
	M40
	00:13:15
	92
	00:36:52
	77
	00:20:04
	63

	22
	01:10:25
	00:09:27
	4
	Topinka Kryštof
	SPORTPRESTIŽ
	CZE
	1992
	JM
	00:10:52
	61
	00:37:39
	82
	00:21:54
	85

	Pořadí
	Celkový čas
	Odstup
	St. číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Oddíl (bydliště)
	Stát
	Ročník
	Kat.
	Plavání
	Poř.
	Kolo
	Poř.
	Běh
	Poř.

	23
	01:10:52
	00:09:54
	59
	Drga Marek
	Praha 5
	CZE
	1981
	M20
	00:12:54
	86
	00:36:00
	61
	00:21:58
	86

	24
	01:10:53
	00:09:55
	61
	Širůček Jaromír
	Labe Tri Klub HK
	CZE
	1962
	M40
	00:13:22
	94
	00:35:41
	57
	00:21:50
	83

	25
	01:11:12
	00:10:14
	13
	Šimůnek Rostislav
	TriSK Č.Budějovice 
	CZE
	1968
	M40
	00:13:52
	100
	00:36:03
	62
	00:21:17
	79

	26
	01:11:25
	00:10:27
	11
	Rudolf Tomáš
	KAS - Insiqua
	CZE
	1972
	M30
	00:12:16
	78
	00:35:25
	55
	00:23:44
	101

	27
	01:12:00
	00:11:02
	10
	Votava David
	Tri Ski H. Počernice
	CZE
	1991
	JM
	00:10:57
	62
	00:37:57
	84
	00:23:06
	95

	28
	01:12:05
	00:11:07
	57
	Gabla Martin
	BootCamp
	CZE
	1976
	M30
	00:15:21
	110
	00:36:35
	70
	00:20:09
	65

	29
	01:12:14
	00:11:16
	16
	Roubalík Radovan
	TRib Klub Loštice
	CZE
	1964
	M40
	00:16:23
	117
	00:36:31
	68
	00:19:20
	56

	30
	01:12:26
	00:11:28
	54
	Teplý Ondřej
	Úvaly
	CZE
	1978
	M30
	00:15:49
	113
	00:36:13
	65
	00:20:24
	67

	31
	01:12:35
	00:11:37
	46
	Gréc Ludvík
	Praha
	CZE
	1966
	M40
	00:12:35
	82
	00:36:21
	67
	00:23:39
	98

	32
	01:12:59
	00:12:01
	55
	Uličný Vladimír
	Systinet
	CZE
	1974
	M30
	00:15:53
	114
	00:36:19
	66
	00:20:47
	69

	33
	01:13:05
	00:12:07
	14
	Lazar Marek
	TK Novis Praha
	CZE
	1977
	M30
	00:13:12
	90
	00:38:49
	93
	00:21:04
	76

	34
	01:13:16
	00:12:18
	2
	Kovář Michal
	Hospůdka Karolína
	CZE
	1971
	M30
	00:15:53
	115
	00:37:54
	83
	00:19:29
	58

	35
	01:13:37
	00:12:39
	8
	Walter Jan
	TRI-SKI Horní Počernice
	CZE
	1992
	JM
	00:13:36
	97
	00:37:33
	81
	00:22:28
	91

	36
	01:13:51
	00:12:53
	45
	Klust Robert
	Triathlon Mělník
	CZE
	1973
	M30
	00:15:24
	111
	00:37:31
	80
	00:20:56
	74

	37
	01:15:33
	00:14:35
	50
	Parry Stuart
	Kvetnice
	GBR
	1977
	M30
	00:13:18
	93
	00:39:39
	100
	00:22:36
	92

	38
	01:15:49
	00:14:51
	19
	Fiala Aleš
	SK Slavia Praha
	CZE
	1966
	M40
	00:13:43
	99
	00:38:12
	89
	00:23:54
	103

	39
	01:15:51
	00:14:53
	28
	Hampejs Jiří
	SK Slávia Praha
	CZE
	1959
	M40
	00:14:12
	103
	00:36:50
	75
	00:24:49
	113

	40
	01:17:02
	00:16:04
	7
	Čermák Jakub
	TRISKI H.Počernice
	CZE
	1990
	M20
	00:13:15
	91
	00:39:39
	101
	00:24:08
	105

	41
	01:17:34
	00:16:36
	31
	Šiml Jan
	Novis TK Praha 
	CZE
	1967
	M40
	00:12:48
	83
	00:39:22
	97
	00:25:24
	115

	42
	01:17:42
	00:16:44
	64
	Nevoral Josef
	Horní Počernice
	CZE
	1985
	M20
	00:14:59
	107
	00:40:40
	105
	00:22:03
	87

	43
	01:18:19
	00:17:21
	36
	Nenutil Petr
	Praha 5
	CZE
	1982
	M20
	00:13:26
	95
	00:43:03
	114
	00:21:50
	84

	44
	01:19:46
	00:18:48
	3
	Máj Karel
	ALCATON Liberec
	CZE
	1970
	M40
	00:15:08
	109
	00:40:10
	104
	00:24:28
	110

	45
	01:19:56
	00:18:58
	29
	Fikar Aleš
	Praha 13
	CZE
	1971
	M30
	00:15:42
	112
	00:40:05
	103
	00:24:09
	106

	46
	01:19:56
	00:18:58
	34
	Racek Luboš
	ACES Team Karl. Vary
	CZE
	1968
	M40
	00:19:18
	126
	00:38:30
	92
	00:22:08
	88

	47
	01:20:15
	00:19:17
	26
	Šůs Jaroslav
	Novis TK Praha
	CZE
	1965
	M40
	00:18:00
	124
	00:39:28
	99
	00:22:47
	93

	Pořadí
	Celkový čas
	Odstup
	St. číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Oddíl (bydliště)
	Stát
	Ročník
	Kat.
	Plavání
	Poř.
	Kolo
	Poř.
	Běh
	Poř.

	48
	01:21:49
	00:20:51
	39
	Čermák Jakub 
	TRI-SKI Horní Počernice
	CZE
	1962
	M40
	00:17:54
	122
	00:39:27
	98
	00:24:28
	111

	49
	01:22:09
	00:21:11
	41
	Uherková Tereza
	Čelákovice
	CZE
	1978
	Z20
	00:15:00
	108
	00:42:46
	112
	00:24:23
	109

	50
	01:23:08
	00:22:10
	62
	Borský Michal
	BootCamp
	CZE
	1982
	M20
	00:17:39
	121
	00:44:15
	118
	00:21:14
	77

	51
	01:25:49
	00:24:51
	6
	Staněk Bohuslav
	Praha 10
	CZE
	1956
	M40
	00:19:25
	127
	00:42:30
	110
	00:23:54
	102

	52
	01:25:56
	00:24:58
	49
	Klamert Rudolf
	Praha
	CZE
	1959
	M40
	00:16:54
	119
	00:42:55
	113
	00:26:07
	118

	53
	01:27:00
	00:26:02
	38
	Brádle Jan
	Praha
	CZE
	1962
	M40
	00:17:39
	120
	00:43:30
	116
	00:25:51
	117

	54
	01:28:28
	00:27:30
	37
	Paleček Dušan
	Satalice
	CZE
	1957
	M40
	00:20:12
	128
	00:42:29
	109
	00:25:47
	116

	55
	01:28:41
	00:27:43
	1
	Suk Vláďa
	Oneill
	CZE
	1966
	M40
	00:16:49
	118
	00:43:17
	115
	00:28:35
	122

	56
	01:29:25
	00:28:27
	47
	Derer Ivan
	Madrid
	CZE
	1967
	M40
	00:14:44
	105
	00:46:53
	125
	00:27:48
	120

	57
	01:29:30
	00:28:32
	30
	Kadlecova Jaroslava
	Plzen
	CZE
	1984
	Z20
	00:13:39
	98
	00:44:02
	117
	00:31:49
	128

	58
	01:30:24
	00:29:26
	51
	Žoha Jan
	SK Přežít
	CZE
	1988
	M20
	00:18:00
	123
	00:48:47
	127
	00:23:37
	97

	59
	01:32:01
	00:31:03
	35
	Kubíčková Blanka
	Jílové
	CZE
	1973
	Z20
	00:16:22
	116
	00:44:59
	120
	00:30:40
	126

	60
	01:34:53
	00:33:55
	15
	Hrubá Jitka
	SK Slavia Praha
	CZE
	1960
	Z20
	00:18:38
	125
	00:46:24
	123
	00:29:51
	125

	61
	01:36:31
	00:35:33
	58
	Adam Jan
	Kubrt
	CZE
	1972
	M30
	00:20:54
	130
	00:46:58
	126
	00:28:39
	123

	62
	01:40:32
	00:39:34
	17
	Dobrovodský Radim
	Třebotov 
	CZE
	1966
	M40
	00:20:47
	129
	00:48:56
	128
	00:30:49
	127

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	DNF
	 
	5
	Beran Jan
	Slavia VŠ Plzeň
	CZE
	1988
	M20
	00:11:32
	72
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 


- 5 -


